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The members of the Commission of the City of Florida City are as follows: 

 

Otis T. Wallace, Mayor- mayor@floridacityfl.gov- (O) 305-247-8221-leave message 

Walter Thompson - vicemayor@floridacityfl.gov- (O) 305-247-8221- leave message 

Eugene D. Berry- Commissioner- edbb713@hotmail.com- (O) 305-247-8221- leave message 

Sharon Butler, Commissioner- Sharonflcity@aol.com- (O) 305-247-8221- leave message 

James Gold, Commissioner- jgold101060@gmail.com-(O) 305-247-8221- leave message 

 

Regine Monestime, City Attorney- Monestimeregine@gmail.com  (305) 790-7710 

Henry Iler, City Planner- 1-866-626-7067 – henry@ilerplanning.com 

Pedro Gonzalez- City Engineer- (305) 598-0199 – pgonzalez@baljet.com 

Jon Ward, CRA Director- craexdir@floridacityfl.gov – (305) 247-8221 

Jennifer A. Evelyn, City Clerk- cityclerk@floridacityfl.gov -  (305) 247-8221 

Pedro Taylor, Chief of Police- ptaylor@flcitypd.com- (305) 247-8223 

 

Correspondence can be forwarded to: 

City of Florida City 

404 West Palm Drive 

Florida City, FL 33034 

 

City’s website: www.floridacityfl.gov 

 

Office of the City Clerk: cityclerk@floridacityfl.gov 

 

Next Biennial Election: January 23rd, 2024 

Two Commission seats will be up for election in 2024 
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